
M A D R A S A H  T A L E E M U D D E E N 
YEAR PLANNER - 2026 / 2027 

JUNE 2026 (20) 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

       

AUGUST 2026 (02 / 19) 
S M T W T F S 

      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31 HALF YEAR EXAM 

JULY 2026 (26) 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       

SEPTEMBER 2026 (21) 
S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

   

OCTOBER 2026 (23) 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

       

DECEMBER 2026 (27) NOVEMBER 2026 (24) 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

  

JANUARY 2027 (16) 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31 FINAL EXAM 

FEBRUARY 2027 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28       

       

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

       

MARCH 2027 

MAY 2026 (20) 

S M T W T F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31  

APPROXIMATE START OF ISLAMIC MONTHS 

1 Zul Qa'dah 1447  Mon 20 April 2026 1 Zul Hijjah 1447 Tue 19 May 2026 

1 Muharram 1448 Wed 17 June 2026 1 Safar 1448 Thu 16 July 2026 

1 Rabi-ul-Awwal 1448 Fri 14 August 2026 1 Rabi-us-Thaani 1448  Sun 13 September 2026 

1 Jumad-al-Ula 1448 Mon 12 October 2026 1 Jumad-as-Thaani 1448  Wed 11 November 2026 

1 Rajab 1448 Fri 11 December 2026 1 Sha'baan 1448 Sun 10 January 2027 

1 Ramadaan 1448 Tue 09 February 2027                                             1 Shawwal 1448 Thu 11 March 2027 

APRIL 2026 (26) 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   

 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

       

MARCH 2026 (02) HOLIDAYS 
 
 

EIDUL ADHA 
Close: Sat 23 May (12 noon)  

(Friday 22/05 will be a normal Madrasah day) 
Open: Sun 07 Jun (Asr) 

 
SEPTEMBER / OCTOBER  
Close : Thu 24 Sep (Zuhr) 
Open: Sun 04 Oct (Asr) 

 
NOVEMBER WEEK-END 
Close: Thu 19 Nov (Zuhr) 
Open: Sun 22 Nov (Asr) 

 
RAMADHAAN 

Close: Sat 30 Jan 
Open: Tue 16 Mar (Asr) 

 
IJTIMA 

Close: Sat 08 Aug (8am) 
Open: Sun 09 Aug (Asr) 

TA’LIM DAYS - 226 

 
TERM 1:  96 DAYS 
TERM 2: 130 DAYS 

IMTIHAAN - 16 
 

HALF YEAR: (06 DAYS) 
FINAL: (10 DAYS) 

HOLIDAYS - 74 

 
EIDUL ADHA:            15 DAYS 
IJTIMA:                        01DAYS 
SEP / OCT:                      10 DAYS  
NOVEMBER:              03 DAYS 
RAMADHAAN:          45 DAYS 

TERMS 
TERM 1:          30 MARCH TO 09 AUGUST 

TERM 2:         10 AUGUST TO 30 JANUARY 


